*All information are indicative data. JONAS has the rights to make changes without prior notice.
jonasmarine.de
GATE VALVE WITH INDICATOR
Fig 304AB
Cast Iron / Bronze
NR Stem
DIN 3202 F4
With Drain Plug
Flanged PN 10
Options
305AB With Double Threaded Stem
306AB With ISO Top Flange
DN ØD L H ØR Weight IMPA Order Code
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [Kg]
40 150 140 270 140 11 755571 304AB040
50 165 150 270 140 13 755572 304AB050
65 185 170 295 160 17 755573 304AB065
80 200 180 325 160 20 755574 304AB080
100 220 190 360 200 28 755575 304AB100
125 250 200 450 200 40 755576 304AB125
150 285 210 500 200 50 755577 304AB150
175 315 220 560 200 63 - 304AB175
200 340 230 620 250 80 755578 304AB200
250 395 250 730 315 130 755579 304AB250
300 445 270 860 315 170 755580 304AB300
350 505 290 960 400 230 755581 304AB350
400 565 310 1015 400 295 755582 304AB400
450 615 330 1125 400 350 - 304AB450
500 670 350 1255 500 500 755584 304AB500
600 780 390 1460 500 615 755586 304AB600